
©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 16/10/25� Page 1 of 2drapertools.com

Draper Expert Pneumatic/Hydraulic Floor 
Press, 50 Tonne
STOCK No.  35582      BRAND  Draper Expert
BARCODE  5010559355822
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Pneumatic and manual 50T floor press with movable cylinder
•	 �Supplied with pin set and two V blocks for working on cylindrical 

workpieces
•	 �Fitted with two stage working table adjustment and built in pin set 

storage

DESCRIPTION

Pneumatic and manual 50T floor press with movable cylinder. Supplied with pin set and two V blocks for working on cylindrical workpieces. Fitted with 
two stage working table adjustment and built in pin set storage on pallet.

CONTENTS

1 x Pneumatic/Hydraulic Floor Press, 50 Tonne

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity
Max Height Ram to Table
Min Height Ram to Table
Overall Height
Overall Width
Ram Stroke
Table Depth
Table Width

50 tonnes
780mm
80mm
1900mm
930mm
215mm
200mm
750mm



©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 16/10/25� Page 2 of 2drapertools.com

DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA


