

# **Draper Expert Pneumatic/Hydraulic Floor Press, 50 Tonne**

STOCK No. 35582 BRAND Draper Expert

**BARCODE** 5010559355822

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

#### **FEATURES**

- · Pneumatic and manual 50T floor press with movable cylinder
- Supplied with pin set and two V blocks for working on cylindrical workpieces
- Fitted with two stage working table adjustment and built in pin set storage



## **DESCRIPTION**

Pneumatic and manual 50T floor press with movable cylinder. Supplied with pin set and two V blocks for working on cylindrical workpieces. Fitted with two stage working table adjustment and built in pin set storage on pallet.

#### **CONTENTS**

1 x Pneumatic/Hydraulic Floor Press, 50 Tonne

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Capacity	50 tonnes
Max Height Ram to Table	780mm
Min Height Ram to Table	80mm
Overall Height	1900mm
Overall Width	930mm
Ram Stroke	215mm
Table Depth	200mm
Table Width	750mm

Link to product - drapertools.com



# **DOCUMENTS**





Created: 16/10/25